FRANKLIN COUNTY

BOARD OF EQUALIZATION 2024

JOE CHRIST

LEXI MOORE

CHARLES LAIRD

09:30-09:50 AM

10:00-10:20 AM

10:30-10:50 AM

11:00-11:20 AM

11:30-11:50 AM

HEARINGS AGENDA

Tuesday, January 7, 2025
Commissioner’s Meeting Room
1016 N. 4t Avenue, Pasco, WA

BE2024-16

BE2024-22

BE2024-24

BE2024-25

BE2024-26

#118232216

#118511114

#113775080

#106700088

#118221077

Todd and Linda Calvert
German Farias Mendoza
Theodore Aspen

James and Rhonda Quinton

Kenneth and Judith Simpson





