

FRANKLIN COUNTY

BOARD OF EQUALIZATION 2024

JOE CHRIST LEXI MOORE CHARLES LAIRD

HEARINGS AGENDA

Tuesday, January 7, 2025
Commissioner's Meeting Room
1016 N. 4th Avenue, Pasco, WA

09:30-09:50 AM	BE2024-16	#118232216	Todd and Linda Calvert
10:00-10:20 AM	BE2024-22	#118511114	German Farias Mendoza
10:30-10:50 AM	BE2024-24	#113775080	Theodore Aspen
11:00-11:20 AM	BE2024-25	#106700088	James and Rhonda Quinton
11:30-11:50 AM	BE2024-26	#118221077	Kenneth and Judith Simpson